The Tender should be sealed and superscribed as Tender for Supply of Manpower 

Services (Skilled) for scanning  to Thiruvalluvar University,  Serkkadu, Vellore – 632 

115.  

4. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

Each Tender should be accompanied by Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 14,000/-

(Rupees Fourteen Thousand Only) copy of the remittance challan,  remitted 

throughRTGS/NEFT in Our University savings bank A/c No. 248401000000001, IFSC  

IOBA0002484, IOB, SERKKADU. The Earnest Money Deposit of unsuccessful tenderers 

will be returned after the acceptance of the successful tender, at the expenses of the Tenderers